Reef       1
Reef Product InformationReef Conference Product InformationReef Product Information - 1.4.16
Panel Table                              10-12
Wall Dependent Panel Table                 13
Layered Table                            14-16
Wall Dependent Layered Table               17
Layered Table with Asymmetric
 Bookshelf                             18-20

CTN
WT
CU
FT Model
Veneer Flat Cut
and Double Cut
List Price
TFL Laminate
List Price
HPL Laminate
List Price➊
10     Reef
Reef
Reef
Specification information shown at right.
48 96 42 317 34 REV4896-42PT $3409
48 96 42 317 34 RET4896-42PT $1483 $2017
48 84 42 292 31 REV4884-42PT $3,216
48 84 42 292 31 RET4884-42PT $1,399 $1,902
48 72 42 267 28 REV4872-42PT $3,029
48 72 42 267 28 RET4872-42PT $1,314 $1,771
48 60 42 241 25 REV4860-42PT $2861
48 60 42 241 25 RET4860-42PT $1,238 $1,654
48 54 42 229 24 REV4854-42PT $2,786
48 54 42 229 24 RET4854-42PT $1,205 $1,601
42 96 42 288 31 REV4296-42PT $3214
42 96 42 288 31 RET4296-42PT $1398 $1886
42 84 42 264 28 REV4284-42PT $3,032
42 84 42 264 28 RET4284-42PT $1,318 $1,779
42 72 42 241 26 REV4272-42PT $2,856
42 72 42 241 26 RET4272-42PT $1,238 $1,657
42 60 42 218 23 REV4260-42PT $2,699
42 60 42 218 23 RET4260-42PT $1,167 $1,547
42 54 42 206 22 REV4254-42PT $2,628
42 54 42 206 22 RET4254-42PT $1,137 $1,499
36 96 42 258 28 REV3696-42PT $2958
36 96 42 258 28 RET3696-42PT $1286 $1736
36 84 42 237 25 REV3684-42PT $2,790
36 84 42 237 25 RET3684-42PT $1,213 $1,637
36 72 42 216 23 REV3672-42PT $2,628
36 72 42 216 23 RET3672-42PT $1,140 $1,525
36 60 42 194 20 REV3660-42PT $2,484
36 60 42 194 20 RET3660-42PT $1,075 $1,424
36 54 42 184 19 REV3654-42PT $2,418
36 54 42 184 19 RET3654-42PT $1,046 $1,379
• ships KD
• vertical kneespace clearance 40 3/4”
• EC26 worksurface power available, specify "to accommodate worksurface power" on your
purchase order; one EC26 unit must be ordered separately, see page 26

CTN
WT
CU
FT Model
Veneer Flat Cut
and Double Cut
List Price
TFL Laminate
List Price
HPL Laminate
List Price➊
Reef  11
Re
ef
Reef
48 96 37 286 32 REV4896-37PT $3209
48 96 37 286 32 RET4896-37PT $1381 $1894
48 84 37 263 29 REV4884-37PT $3,027
48 84 37 263 29 RET4884-37PT $1,302 $1,786
48 72 37 240 26 REV4872-37PT $2,853
48 72 37 240 26 RET4872-37PT $1,218 $1,656
48 60 37 218 23 REV4860-37PT $2,697
48 60 37 218 23 RET4860-37PT $1,142 $1,539
48 54 37 206 22 REV4854-37PT $2,628
48 54 37 206 22 RET4854-37PT $1,108 $1,488
42 96 37 258 29 REV4296-37PT $3021
42 96 37 258 29 RET4296-37PT $1292 $1760
42 84 37 237 26 REV4284-37PT $2,850
42 84 37 237 26 RET4284-37PT $1,218 $1,660
42 72 37 216 24 REV4272-37PT $2,687
42 72 37 216 24 RET4272-37PT $1,139 $1,540
42 60 37 196 21 REV4260-37PT $2,541
42 60 37 196 21 RET4260-37PT $1,069 $1,433
42 54 37 185 20 REV4254-37PT $2,477
42 54 37 185 20 RET4254-37PT $1,038 $1,386
36 96 37 229 25 REV3696-37PT $2780
36 96 37 229 25 RET3696-37PT $1189 $1620
36 84 37 211 23 REV3684-37PT $2,622
36 84 37 211 23 RET3684-37PT $1,121 $1,528
36 72 37 192 21 REV3672-37PT $2,472
36 72 37 192 21 RET3672-37PT $1,049 $1,417
36 60 37 173 19 REV3660-37PT $2,339
36 60 37 173 19 RET3660-37PT $984 $1,319
36 54 37 164 18 REV3654-37PT $2,279
36 54 37 164 18 RET3654-37PT $956 $1,276
• ships KD
• vertical kneespace clearance 35 3/4”
• EC26 worksurface power available, specify "to accommodate worksurface power"
on your purchase order; one EC26 unit must be ordered separately, see page 26

Reef
Description D W H
CTN
WT
CU
FT Model
Veneer Flat Cut
and Double Cut
List Price
TFL Laminate
List Price
HPL Laminate
List Price➊
Specification information shown at right.12     Reef
Reef
48 96 30 254 29 REV4896-30PT $3012
48 96 30 254 29 RET4896-30PT $1287 $1783
48 84 30 233 26 REV4884-30PT $2,841
48 84 30 233 26 RET4884-30PT $1,214 $1,682
48 72 30 211 24 REV4872-30PT $2,675
48 72 30 211 24 RET4872-30PT $1,128 $1,548
48 60 30 190 21 REV4860-30PT $2,526
48 60 30 190 21 RET4860-30PT $1,051 $1,428
48 54 30 179 20 REV4854-30PT $2,460
48 54 30 179 20 RET4854-30PT $1,018 $1,375
42 96 30 229 26 REV4296-30PT $2839
42 96 30 229 26 RET4296-30PT $1219 $1672
42 84 30 209 24 REV4284-30PT $2,678
42 84 30 209 24 RET4284-30PT $1,150 $1,577
42 72 30 190 21 REV4272-30PT $2,522
42 72 30 190 21 RET4272-30PT $1,068 $1,453
42 60 30 171 19 REV4260-30PT $2,382
42 60 30 171 19 RET4260-30PT $996 $1,341
42 54 30 161 18 REV4254-30PT $2,321
42 54 30 161 18 RET4254-30PT $964 $1,291
36 96 30 203 23 REV3696-30PT $2613
36 96 30 203 23 RET3696-30PT $1122 $1540
36 84 30 186 21 REV3684-30PT $2,465
36 84 30 186 21 RET3684-30PT $1,058 $1,452
36 72 30 168 19 REV3672-30PT $2,321
36 72 30 168 19 RET3672-30PT $983 $1,338
36 60 30 151 17 REV3660-30PT $2,192
36 60 30 151 17 RET3660-30PT $917 $1,235
36 54 30 142 16 REV3654-30PT $2,136
36 54 30 142 16 RET3654-30PT $888 $1,188
• ships KD
• vertical kneespace clearance 28 3/4”
• EC26 worksurface power available, specify "to accommodate worksurface power" on your
purchase order; one EC26 unit must be ordered separately, see page 26

36 96 30 203 23 RET3696-30PT $1122 $1540
36 84 30 186 21 REV3684-30PT $2,465
36 84 30 186 21 RET3684-30PT $1,058 $1,452
36 72 30 168 19 REV3672-30PT $2,321
36 72 30 168 19 RET3672-30PT $983 $1,338
36 60 30 151 17 REV3660-30PT $2,192
36 60 30 151 17 RET3660-30PT $917 $1,235
36 54 30 142 16 REV3654-30PT $2,136
36 54 30 142 16 RET3654-30PT $888 $1,188
• ships KD
• vertical kneespace clearance 28 3/4”
• EC26 worksurface power available, specify "to accommodate worksurface power" on your
purchase order; one EC26 unit must be ordered separately, see page 26
• EC27 undersurface power available, see page 26
• wire manager available, see page 25
20 84 42 105 14 REV2084-42PT $1,913
20 84 42 105 14 RET2084-42PT $801 $1,062
20 72 42 94 13 REV2072-42PT $1,814
20 72 42 94 13 RET2072-42PT $759 $997
20 60 42 83 12 REV2060-42PT $1,715
20 60 42 83 12 RET2060-42PT $721 $939
20 54 42 77 11 REV2054-42PT $1,670
20 54 42 77 11 RET2054-42PT $705 $913
20 84 37 94 13 REV2084-37PT $1,811
20 84 37 94 13 RET2084-37PT $740 $994
20 72 37 84 12 REV2072-37PT $1,707
20 72 37 84 12 RET2072-37PT $692 $922
20 60 37 74 11 REV2060-37PT $1,614
20 60 37 74 11 RET2060-37PT $650 $858
20 54 37 69 10 REV2054-37PT $1,574
20 54 37 69 10 RET2054-37PT $632 $830
20 84 30 85 12 REV2084-30PT $1,701
20 84 30 85 12 RET2084-30PT $699 $945
20 72 30 76 11 REV2072-30PT $1,602
20 72 30 76 11 RET2072-30PT $649 $871
20 60 30 66 10 REV2060-30PT $1,514
20 60 30 66 10 RET2060-30PT $605 $804
20 54 30 62 9 REV2054-30PT $1,475
20 54 30 62 9 RET2054-30PT $587 $772
• ships KD
• intended for use against a wall, does not attach to the wall
• exposed hardware on back side
• EC27 undersurface power available, see page 26

Reef
Description D W H
CTN
WT
CU
FT Model
Veneer Flat Cut
and Double Cut
List Price
TFL Laminate
List Price
HPL Laminate
List Price➊
Specification information shown at right.14     Reef
Reef
48 96 42 443 44 REV4896-42LT $4671
48 96 42 443 44 RET4896-42LT $2095 $2761
48 84 42 409 40 REV4884-42LT $4,406
48 84 42 409 40 RET4884-42LT $1,976 $2,604
48 72 42 375 37 REV4872-42LT $4,149
48 72 42 375 37 RET4872-42LT $1,856 $2,425
48 60 42 340 33 REV4860-42LT $3,920
48 60 42 340 33 RET4860-42LT $1,750 $2,265
48 54 42 323 31 REV4854-42LT $3,816
48 54 42 323 31 RET4854-42LT $1,702 $2,192
42 96 42 407 41 REV4296-42LT $4459
42 96 42 407 41 RET4296-42LT $1993 $2592
42 84 42 375 37 REV4284-42LT $4,206
42 84 42 375 37 RET4284-42LT $1,880 $2,445
42 72 42 342 33 REV4272-42LT $3,962
42 72 42 342 33 RET4272-42LT $1,767 $2,277
42 60 42 310 30 REV4260-42LT $3,744
42 60 42 310 30 RET4260-42LT $1,665 $2,127
42 54 42 294 28 REV4254-42LT $3,647
42 54 42 294 28 RET4254-42LT $1,621 $2,060
36 96 42 355 36 REV3696-42LT $4103
36 96 42 355 36 RET3696-42LT $1834 $2387
36 84 42 327 33 REV3684-42LT $3,870
36 84 42 327 33 RET3684-42LT $1,730 $2,251
36 72 42 299 29 REV3672-42LT $3,647
36 72 42 299 29 RET3672-42LT $1,626 $2,096
36 60 42 270 26 REV3660-42LT $3,446
36 60 42 270 26 RET3660-42LT $1,533 $1,957
36 54 42 256 25 REV3654-42LT $3,354
36 54 42 256 25 RET3654-42LT $1,492 $1,896
• ships KD
• vertical kneespace clearance 36 5/8”
• vertical shelf clearance 2 15/16”
• EC26 worksurface power available, specify "to accommodate worksurface power" on your

36 72 42 299 29 REV3672-42LT $3,647
36 72 42 299 29 RET3672-42LT $1,626 $2,096
36 60 42 270 26 REV3660-42LT $3,446
36 60 42 270 26 RET3660-42LT $1,533 $1,957
36 54 42 256 25 REV3654-42LT $3,354
36 54 42 256 25 RET3654-42LT $1,492 $1,896
• ships KD
• vertical kneespace clearance 36 5/8”
• vertical shelf clearance 2 15/16”
• EC26 worksurface power available, specify "to accommodate worksurface power" on your
purchase order; one EC26 unit must be ordered separately, see page 26
• EC27 undersurface power available, see page 26
• wire manager available, see page 25
• optional foot rail (two rails), specify and add $772 list
• optional coat hooks (four hooks), specify and add $140 list
48 96 37 407 41 REV4896-37LT $4416
48 96 37 407 41 RET4896-37LT $1956 $2595
48 84 37 375 38 REV4884-37LT $4,166
48 84 37 375 38 RET4884-37LT $1,845 $2,448
48 72 37 343 34 REV4872-37LT $3,927
48 72 37 343 34 RET4872-37LT $1,727 $2,270
48 60 37 312 30 REV4860-37LT $3,713
48 60 37 312 30 RET4860-37LT $1,619 $2,111
48 54 37 296 29 REV4854-37LT $3,617
48 54 37 296 29 RET4854-37LT $1,571 $2,040
42 96 37 372 38 REV4296-37LT $4192
42 96 37 372 38 RET4296-37LT $1842 $2419
42 84 37 343 34 REV4284-37LT $3,954
42 84 37 343 34 RET4284-37LT $1,737 $2,282
42 72 37 313 31 REV4272-37LT $3,728
42 72 37 313 31 RET4272-37LT $1,625 $2,117
42 60 37 283 28 REV4260-37LT $3,525
42 60 37 283 28 RET4260-37LT $1,525 $1,969
42 54 37 268 26 REV4254-37LT $3,435
42 54 37 268 26 RET4254-37LT $1,481 $1,906
36 96 37 322 33 REV3696-37LT $3857
36 96 37 322 33 RET3696-37LT $1694 $2226
36 84 37 297 30 REV3684-37LT $3,638
36 84 37 297 30 RET3684-37LT $1,598 $2,100
36 72 37 271 27 REV3672-37LT $3,429
36 72 37 271 27 RET3672-37LT $1,496 $1,948
36 60 37 245 24 REV3660-37LT $3,245
36 60 37 245 24 RET3660-37LT $1,404 $1,813
36 54 37 233 23 REV3654-37LT $3,161
36 54 37 233 23 RET3654-37LT $1,364 $1,754
• ships KD
• vertical kneespace clearance 31 5/8”
• vertical shelf clearance 2 15/16”
• EC26 worksurface power available, specify "to accommodate worksurface power"

Description D W H
CTN
WT
CU
FT Model
Veneer Flat Cut
and Double Cut
List Price
TFL Laminate
List Price
HPL Laminate
List Price➊
Reef
Specification information shown at right.16     Reef
Reef
48 96 30 364 38 REV4896-30LT $4178
48 96 30 364 38 RET4896-30LT $1835 $2450
48 84 30 334 34 REV4884-30LT $3,941
48 84 30 334 34 RET4884-30LT $1,731 $2,311
48 72 30 303 31 REV4872-30LT $3,711
48 72 30 303 31 RET4872-30LT $1,609 $2,128
48 60 30 273 27 REV4860-30LT $3,504
48 60 30 273 27 RET4860-30LT $1,499 $1,964
48 54 30 258 26 REV4854-30LT $3,413
48 54 30 258 26 RET4854-30LT $1,452 $1,890
42 96 30 334 35 REV4296-30LT $3937
42 96 30 334 35 RET4296-30LT $1739 $2300
42 84 30 306 31 REV4284-30LT $3,714
42 84 30 306 31 RET4284-30LT $1,640 $2,169
42 72 30 277 28 REV4272-30LT $3,498
42 72 30 277 28 RET4272-30LT $1,524 $1,997
42 60 30 249 25 REV4260-30LT $3,305
42 60 30 249 25 RET4260-30LT $1,421 $1,844
42 54 30 235 23 REV4254-30LT $3,219
42 54 30 235 23 RET4254-30LT $1,376 $1,775
36 96 30 288 30 REV3696-30LT $3625
36 96 30 288 30 RET3696-30LT $1600 $2116
36 84 30 264 27 REV3684-30LT $3,419
36 84 30 264 27 RET3684-30LT $1,509 $1,996
36 72 30 239 25 REV3672-30LT $3,219
36 72 30 239 25 RET3672-30LT $1,402 $1,840
36 60 30 215 22 REV3660-30LT $3,041
36 60 30 215 22 RET3660-30LT $1,308 $1,697
36 54 30 203 20 REV3654-30LT $2,964
36 54 30 203 20 RET3654-30LT $1,266 $1,632
• ships KD
• vertical kneespace clearance 24 5/8”
• vertical shelf clearance 2 15/16”
• EC26 worksurface power available, specify "to accommodate worksurface power" on your

36 84 30 264 27 REV3684-30LT $3,419
36 84 30 264 27 RET3684-30LT $1,509 $1,996
36 72 30 239 25 REV3672-30LT $3,219
36 72 30 239 25 RET3672-30LT $1,402 $1,840
36 60 30 215 22 REV3660-30LT $3,041
36 60 30 215 22 RET3660-30LT $1,308 $1,697
36 54 30 203 20 REV3654-30LT $2,964
36 54 30 203 20 RET3654-30LT $1,266 $1,632
• ships KD
• vertical kneespace clearance 24 5/8”
• vertical shelf clearance 2 15/16”
• EC26 worksurface power available, specify "to accommodate worksurface power" on your
purchase order; one EC26 unit must be ordered separately, see page 26
• EC27 undersurface power available, see page 26
• wire manager available, see page 25
20 84 42 148 19 REV2084-42LT $2,654
20 84 42 148 19 RET2084-42LT $1,142 $1,460
20 72 42 132 17 REV2072-42LT $2,516
20 72 42 132 17 RET2072-42LT $1,082 $1,371
20 60 42 116 15 REV2060-42LT $2,379
20 60 42 116 15 RET2060-42LT $1,029 $1,291
20 54 42 109 14 REV2054-42LT $2,316
20 54 42 109 14 RET2054-42LT $1,005 $1,256
20 84 37 136 17 REV2084-37LT $2,513
20 84 37 136 17 RET2084-37LT $1,055 $1,367
20 72 37 121 16 REV2072-37LT $2,369
20 72 37 121 16 RET2072-37LT $988 $1,268
20 60 37 107 14 REV2060-37LT $2,240
20 60 37 107 14 RET2060-37LT $928 $1,180
20 54 37 100 13 REV2054-37LT $2,183
20 54 37 100 13 RET2054-37LT $901 $1,142
20 84 30 125 16 REV2084-30LT $2,360
20 84 30 125 16 RET2084-30LT $997 $1,299
20 72 30 111 14 REV2072-30LT $2,223
20 72 30 111 14 RET2072-30LT $926 $1,197
20 60 30 97 13 REV2060-30LT $2,100
20 60 30 97 13 RET2060-30LT $864 $1,105
20 54 30 86 12 REV2054-30LT $2,046
20 54 30 86 12 RET2054-30LT $837 $1,061
• ships KD
• intended for use against a wall, does not attach to the wall
• exposed hardware on back side
• vertical shelf clearance 2 15/16”

Description D W H
CTN
WT
CU
FT Model
Veneer Flat Cut
and Double Cut
List Price
TFL Laminate
List Price
HPL Laminate
List Price➊
Specification information shown at right.18     Reef
Reef
Reef
48 96 42 579 55 REV4896-42LTNB $5358
48 96 42 579 55 RET4896-42LTNB $2435 $3144
48 84 42 545 51 REV4884-42LTNB $5054
48 84 42 545 51 RET4884-42LTNB $2297 $2966
48 72 42 511 47 REV4872-42LTNB $4797
48 72 42 511 47 RET4872-42LTNB $2177 $2787
48 60 42 476 43 REV4860-42LTNB $4568
48 60 42 476 43 RET4860-42LTNB $2071 $2627
48 54 42 459 42 REV4854-42LTNB $4464
48 54 42 459 42 RET4854-42LTNB $2023 $2554
42 96 42 530 50 REV4296-42LTNB $5073
42 96 42 530 50 RET4296-42LTNB $2302 $2960
42 84 42 498 46 REV4284-42LTNB $4785
42 84 42 498 46 RET4284-42LTNB $2171 $2792
42 72 42 466 43 REV4272-42LTNB $4541
42 72 42 466 43 RET4272-42LTNB $2057 $2624
42 60 42 433 39 REV4260-42LTNB $4323
42 60 42 433 39 RET4260-42LTNB $1956 $2473
42 54 42 417 38 REV4254-42LTNB $4226
42 54 42 417 38 RET4254-42LTNB $1912 $2406
36 96 42 466 44 REV3696-42LTNB $4713
36 96 42 466 44 RET3696-42LTNB $2129 $2726
36 84 42 437 41 REV3684-42LTNB $4446
36 84 42 437 41 RET3684-42LTNB $2008 $2571
36 72 42 409 38 REV3672-42LTNB $4223
36 72 42 409 38 RET3672-42LTNB $1904 $2416
36 60 42 381 34 REV3660-42LTNB $4022
36 60 42 381 34 RET3660-42LTNB $1811 $2277
36 54 42 367 33 REV3654-42LTNB $3930
36 54 42 367 33 RET3654-42LTNB $1770 $2216
• ships KD
• vertical kneespace clearance 36 5/8”
• vertical shelf clearance 2 15/16”
• adjustable shelves

36 60 42 381 34 REV3660-42LTNB $4022
36 60 42 381 34 RET3660-42LTNB $1811 $2277
36 54 42 367 33 REV3654-42LTNB $3930
36 54 42 367 33 RET3654-42LTNB $1770 $2216
• ships KD
• vertical kneespace clearance 36 5/8”
• vertical shelf clearance 2 15/16”
• adjustable shelves
• removable wire access panel on bookcase side
• EC26 worksurface power available, specify "to accommodate worksurface power" on your
purchase order; one EC26 unit must be ordered separately, see page 26
• EC27 undersurface power available, see page 26
• wire manager available on non-bookcase side, see page 25
• optional foot rail (two rails), specify and add $772 list
• optional coat hooks (four hooks), specify and add $140 list
48 96 37 531 51 REV4896-37LTNB $5037
48 96 37 531 51 RET4896-37LTNB $2289 $2925
48 84 37 499 47 REV4884-37LTNB $4,751
48 84 37 499 47 RET4884-37LTNB $2,159 $2,759
48 72 37 467 44 REV4872-37LTNB $4,511
48 72 37 467 44 RET4872-37LTNB $2,047 $2,620
48 60 37 436 40 REV4860-37LTNB $4,295
48 60 37 436 40 RET4860-37LTNB $1,947 $2,470
48 54 37 420 38 REV4854-37LTNB $4,197
48 54 37 420 38 RET4854-37LTNB $1,902 $2,402
42 96 37 485 46 REV4296-37LTNB $4769
42 96 37 485 46 RET4296-37LTNB $2164 $2753
42 84 37 455 43 REV4284-37LTNB $4,499
42 84 37 455 43 RET4284-37LTNB $2,041 $2,597
42 72 37 425 40 REV4272-37LTNB $4,269
42 72 37 425 40 RET4272-37LTNB $1,934 $2,467
42 60 37 396 36 REV4260-37LTNB $4,065
42 60 37 396 36 RET4260-37LTNB $1,839 $2,326
42 54 37 381 35 REV4254-37LTNB $3,972
42 54 37 381 35 RET4254-37LTNB $1,798 $2,263
36 96 37 423 40 REV3696-37LTNB $4337
36 96 37 423 40 RET3696-37LTNB $1959 $2508
36 84 37 398 37 REV3684-37LTNB $4,091
36 84 37 398 37 RET3684-37LTNB $1,848 $2,366
36 72 37 372 35 REV3672-37LTNB $3,885
36 72 37 372 35 RET3672-37LTNB $1,753 $2,224
36 60 37 346 32 REV3660-37LTNB $3,701
36 60 37 346 32 RET3660-37LTNB $1,667 $2,096
36 54 37 334 30 REV3654-37LTNB $3,617
36 54 37 334 30 RET3654-37LTNB $1,628 $2,039
• ships KD
• vertical kneespace clearance 31 5/8”
• vertical shelf clearance 2 15/16”
• adjustable shelf

Description D W H
CTN
WT
CU
FT Model
Veneer Flat Cut
and Double Cut
List Price
TFL Laminate
List Price
HPL Laminate
List Price➊
Specification information shown at right.20     Reef
Reef
Reef
48 96 30 462 46 REV4896-30LTNB $4734
48 96 30 462 46 RET4896-30LTNB $2152 $2750
48 84 30 432 42 REV4884-30LTNB $4,466
48 84 30 432 42 RET4884-30LTNB $2,030 $2,594
48 72 30 401 39 REV4872-30LTNB $4,241
48 72 30 401 39 RET4872-30LTNB $1,925 $2,463
48 60 30 371 35 REV4860-30LTNB $4,038
48 60 30 371 35 RET4860-30LTNB $1,831 $2,322
48 54 30 356 33 REV4854-30LTNB $3,947
48 54 30 356 33 RET4854-30LTNB $1,788 $2,258
42 96 30 423 42 REV4296-30LTNB $4484
42 96 30 423 42 RET4296-30LTNB $2035 $2588
42 84 30 394 38 REV4284-30LTNB $4,230
42 84 30 394 38 RET4284-30LTNB $1,919 $2,441
42 72 30 366 35 REV4272-30LTNB $4,014
42 72 30 366 35 RET4272-30LTNB $1,818 $2,319
42 60 30 338 32 REV4260-30LTNB $3,822
42 60 30 338 32 RET4260-30LTNB $1,729 $2,187
42 54 30 324 30 REV4254-30LTNB $3,735
42 54 30 324 30 RET4254-30LTNB $1,690 $2,127
36 96 30 368 36 REV3696-30LTNB $3990
36 96 30 368 36 RET3696-30LTNB $1802 $2309
36 84 30 344 33 REV3684-30LTNB $3,764
36 84 30 344 33 RET3684-30LTNB $1,700 $2,178
36 72 30 319 31 REV3672-30LTNB $3,575
36 72 30 319 31 RET3672-30LTNB $1,613 $2,047
36 60 30 295 28 REV3660-30LTNB $3,405
36 60 30 295 28 RET3660-30LTNB $1,534 $1,929
36 54 30 283 26 REV3654-30LTNB $3,329
36 54 30 283 26 RET3654-30LTNB $1,498 $1,876
• ships KD
• vertical kneespace clearance 24 5/8”
• vertical shelf clearance 2 15/16”
• adjustable shelf

36 72 30 319 31 REV3672-30LTNB $3,575
36 72 30 319 31 RET3672-30LTNB $1,613 $2,047
36 60 30 295 28 REV3660-30LTNB $3,405
36 60 30 295 28 RET3660-30LTNB $1,534 $1,929
36 54 30 283 26 REV3654-30LTNB $3,329
36 54 30 283 26 RET3654-30LTNB $1,498 $1,876
• ships KD
• vertical kneespace clearance 24 5/8”
• vertical shelf clearance 2 15/16”
• adjustable shelf
• removable wire access panel on bookcase side
• EC26 worksurface power available, specify "to accommodate worksurface power" on your
purchase order; one EC26 unit must be ordered separately, see page 26
• EC27 undersurface power available, see page 26
• wire manager available on non-bookcase side, see page 25
20 84 42 209 23 REV2084-42LTNBR $3096
20 84 42 209 23 RET2084-42LTNBR $1418 $1794
20 84 42 209 23 REV2084-42LTNBL $3096
20 84 42 209 23 RET2084-42LTNBL $1418 $1794
20 72 42 193 22 REV2072-42LTNBR $2958
20 72 42 193 22 RET2072-42LTNBR $1358 $1705
20 72 42 193 22 REV2072-42LTNBL $2958
20 72 42 193 22 RET2072-42LTNBL $1358 $1705
20 60 42 177 20 REV2060-42LTNBR $2822
20 60 42 177 20 RET2060-42LTNBR $1305 $1624
20 60 42 177 20 REV2060-42LTNBL $2822
20 60 42 177 20 RET2060-42LTNBL $1305 $1624
20 54 42 169 19 REV2054-42LTNBR $2759
20 54 42 169 19 RET2054-42LTNBR $1281 $1590
20 54 42 169 19 REV2054-42LTNBL $2759
20 54 42 169 19 RET2054-42LTNBL $1281 $1590
• ships KD
• intended for use against a wall, does not attach to the wall
• exposed hardware on back side
• vertical kneespace clearance 36 5/8”

Description D W H
CTN
WT
CU
FT Model
Veneer Flat Cut
and Double Cut
List Price
TFL Laminate
List Price
HPL Laminate
List Price➊
Reef
22     Reef Specification information shown at right.22     Reef
Reef
20 84 37 191 22 REV2084-37LTNBR $2912
20 84 37 191 22 RET2084-37LTNBR $1334 $1686
20 84 37 191 22 REV2084-37LTNBL $2912
20 84 37 191 22 RET2084-37LTNBL $1334 $1686
20 72 37 177 20 REV2072-37LTNBR $2768
20 72 37 177 20 RET2072-37LTNBR $1266 $1588
20 72 37 177 20 REV2072-37LTNBL $2768
20 72 37 177 20 RET2072-37LTNBL $1266 $1588
20 60 37 162 18 REV2060-37LTNBR $2639
20 60 37 162 18 RET2060-37LTNBR $1207 $1499
20 60 37 162 18 REV2060-37LTNBL $2639
20 60 37 162 18 RET2060-37LTNBL $1207 $1499
20 54 37 155 18 REV2054-37LTNBR $2582
20 54 37 155 18 RET2054-37LTNBR $1180 $1461
20 54 37 155 18 REV2054-37LTNBL $2582
20 54 37 155 18 RET2054-37LTNBL $1180 $1461
• ships KD
• intended for use against a wall, does not attach to the wall
• exposed hardware on back side
• vertical kneespace clearance 31 5/8”

20 60 37 162 18 REV2060-37LTNBL $2639
20 60 37 162 18 RET2060-37LTNBL $1207 $1499
20 54 37 155 18 REV2054-37LTNBR $2582
20 54 37 155 18 RET2054-37LTNBR $1180 $1461
20 54 37 155 18 REV2054-37LTNBL $2582
20 54 37 155 18 RET2054-37LTNBL $1180 $1461
• ships KD
• intended for use against a wall, does not attach to the wall
• exposed hardware on back side
• vertical kneespace clearance 31 5/8”
• vertical shelf clearance 2 15/16”
• adjustable shelf
• EC27 undersurface power available, see page 26
• EC28 edge mount power available, see page 26
• optional coat hooks (two hooks), specify and add $84 list
20 84 30 169 19 REV2084-30LTNBR $2,738
20 84 30 169 19 RET2084-30LTNBR $1,254 $1,585
20 84 30 169 19 REV2084-30LTNBL $2,738
20 84 30 169 19 RET2084-30LTNBL $1,254 $1,585
20 72 30 155 18 REV2072-30LTNBR $2,601
20 72 30 155 18 RET2072-30LTNBR $1,183 $1,483
20 72 30 155 18 REV2072-30LTNBL $2,601
20 72 30 155 18 RET2072-30LTNBL $1,183 $1,483
20 60 30 141 16 REV2060-30LTNBR $2,478
20 60 30 141 16 RET2060-30LTNBR $1,121 $1,392
20 60 30 141 16 REV2060-30LTNBL $2,478
20 60 30 141 16 RET2060-30LTNBL $1,121 $1,392
20 54 30 134 15 REV2054-30LTNBR $2,424
20 54 30 134 15 RET2054-30LTNBR $1,094 $1,348
20 54 30 134 15 REV2054-30LTNBL $2,424
20 54 30 134 15 RET2054-30LTNBL $1,094 $1,348
• ships KD
• intended for use against a wall, does not attach to the wall
• exposed hardware on back side
• vertical kneespace clearance 24 5/8”

Reef
Description D W H
CTN
WT
CU
FT Model
Veneer Flat Cut
and Double Cut
List Price
TFL Laminate
List Price
HPL Laminate
List Price➊
Reef
24     Reef
48 72 37 485 86 REV4872-37LTFB $5132
48 72 37 485 86 RET4872-37LTFB $2192 $2835
42 72 37 450 76 REV4272-37LTFB $4824
42 72 37 450 76 RET4272-37LTFB $2061 $2666
• ships KD
• adjustable shelves
• vertical shelf clearance 2 15/16”
37"h Layered Table with Full
Width Bookcases
24     Reef
Reef
Reef
20 72 37 232 38 REV2072-37LTFB $2,942
20 72 37 232 38 RET2072-37LTFB $1,262 $1,608
• ships KD
• intended for use against a wall, does not attach to the wall
• exposed hardware on back side
• adjustable shelves

CTN
WT
CU
FT Model
Veneer Flat Cut and
Double Cut
List Price
Laminate
List Price➊
Re
ef
Reef
Reef  25
3 3/4 16 26 1/2 18 2 REV1626WMA $654
3 3/4 16 26 1/2 18 2 RET1626WMA $285
3 3/4 10 26 1/2 15 2 REV1026WMA $633
3 3/4 10 26 1/2 15 2 RET1026WMA $274
3 3/4 16 20 1/2 15 2 REV1620WMA $560
3 3/4 16 20 1/2 15 2 RET1620WMA $244
3 3/4 10 20 1/2 12 1 REV1020WMA $542
3 3/4 10 20 1/2 12 1 RET1020WMA $233
3 3/4 16 17 1/2 13 2 REV1617WMA $531
3 3/4 16 17 1/2 13 2 RET1617WMA $225
3 3/4 10 17 1/2 11 1 REV1017WMA $520
3 3/4 10 17 1/2 11 1 RET1017WMA $218